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Description

200407230004
09930

07/23/2004
10:40:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TERRY,
BARBARA A

200108290003
72101

200408120004
53480

08/12/2004
01:29:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DRAPER,
DENNIS E

200106210002
57451

200408310004
86830

08/31/2004
12:51:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200111010004
71031

200409020004
91920

09/02/2004
11:25:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

6 51 200007260002
50741

Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:51

200409210005
19140

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200004100001
16551

200409210005
19150

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER,
DANIEL B

200004100001
16551

200409210005
19170

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
JANET B

199909240003
98301

200409210005
19160

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199909240003
98301

200410070005
55300

10/07/2004
12:27:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DICKINSON,
SONYA F

200107180002
98561

200410070005
55310

10/07/2004
12:27:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200107180002
98561

200412060006
66700

12/06/2004
02:17:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E LOAN INC 28 10 200308010005
00540

Lot#:16
Book:28 Pg:10

200412060006
66710

12/06/2004
02:17:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMSON,
FRANK

200308010005
00540

200412090006
74580

12/09/2004
02:33:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PEOPLES,
HERMAN C

200006290002
17431

200412090006
74570

12/09/2004
02:33:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200006290002
17431

200403290001
60520

03/29/2004
01:47:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
JOHN
JEFFREY

200210180005
12800



200403290001
60510

03/29/2004
01:47:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

200210180005
12800

200407150003
90930

07/15/2004
11:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HALVORSON,
LAURIE S

200211150005
70060

200407230004
09920

07/23/2004
10:40:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108290003
72101

200407190003
98400

07/19/2004
12:03:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200003150000
82891

200407190003
98410

07/19/2004
12:03:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES EROLES,
LUISA C

200003150000
82891

200408310004
86840

08/31/2004
12:51:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES AIGNER,
HENRY J

200111010004
71031

200409020004
91930

09/02/2004
11:25:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COLE, RENA
LYNN

200007260002
50741


